APPETIZERS

O SOUP, TOFU, SPRING ONION, SEAWEED
€D EDAMAME SALTED
€EDAMAME SPICY
SAME SALAD, GOMA DRESSING
NG ROLL, House pip
TSU SAUCE
TONKATSU SAUCE

TSU, BONITO FLAKES
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GVOZA & DUMPULINGS (5pcs) MAKI (6pcs)

FRIED GVOZA 7.95 TUNA MAKI
Chicken / Prawn / \egetable Gyoxza

SALMON MAKI
STEAMED DUMPUINGS IN CHILUI OIL 7.95
Chicken / Prawn / \Uegetable CUCUMBER MAKI
KOREAN FRIED DUMPUINGS 7.95 €eL MAKI

Chicken / Prawn / \legetable Dumplings
AUOCADO MAKI

SALMON AUOCADO MAKI

NIGIRI (2pcs) TUNA AUOCADO MAKI

SALMON NIGIRI 595

TUNA NIGIRI 595 URAMAKI (GPCS)

AUOCADO NIGIRI 495 UEGAN URAMAKI

TAMAGO NIGIRI 495 CREAM CHEESE AUOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL
INARI NIGIRI 495 SALMON AUOCADO ROLL

€€EL NIGIRI 595 CAUIFORNIA ROLL

PRAWN NIGIRI 595 SPICY TUNA ROLL

IKURA GUNKAN 595 SPICY SALMON ROLL

SPICY SALMON GUNKAN 595 PRAUN KATSU AUOCADO ROLL

SPICY TUNA GUNKAN 5.95 CHICKEN KATSU AUOCADO ROLL
ICY HAMACHI GUNKAN 5.95 PHILADELPHIA ROLL

IMI (8pcs) FUTOMAKI (Bpcs)

6.45 SALMON AUOCADO FUTOMAKI
745 CHICKEN KATSU AUOCADO FUTOMAKI
TUNA (6 PCS) 1345 PRAUN KATSU AUOCADO FUTOMAKI
U, JALAPENO 9.95 SOFT SHelLL CRAB FUTOMAKI
UOCADO, CILANTRO, PONZU 9.95 UEGETABLE FUTOMAKI
, CILANTRO, PONZU 9.95 DUCK FUTOMAKI

amame, Auocado, Ginger, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato
Ginger, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato

Cherry Tomato, Mix Leaues

Tomato, Mix Leaues

er, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato

5.95

5.95

5.95
4.95
5.95
5.95

8.95

745
745
745
845
745
845

11.95

12.95

11.95

11.95

11.95



SUSHI COMBINATIONS

SALMON SET 15.95

Salmon Auocado Uramaki 4 Salmon Nigiri

ON FIESTA 19.95

ocado Uramaki, 4 Salmon Nigiri, 4 Salmon Sashimi

USHI TRAWV 20.95
ramaki, 6 Tuna Maki, 3 Salmon Nigirl, 3 Tuna Nigiri

20.95

1, 4 Tuna Sashimi

20.95
Nigiri, 2 Salmon Sashimi, 2 Tuna Sashimi

16.95
I, 6 cucumber maki
14.95

17.95

17.95

SUSHI PLATTERS

IKKAN TREASURE UEGGIE PLATTER 39.95
8 Pleces Of \Uegetable Cream Cheese Roll, 12 Pieces Of Auocado Maki
6tpcs Of Cucumber Maki, 4 Pieces Of tamago Nigiri, 4 Pieces Of Inari Nigiri

STAR PLATTER 49.95

8 Salmon Nigiri, 8 Salmon Auocado Uramaki, 8 California Roll

6 Salmon Maki 6 Salmon Sashimi

PRIDE AND JOV PLATTER 49,95
6 Salmon Nigirl, 6 Tuna Nigir;, 6 Salmon Auocado Uramaki,

6 Spicy Tuna Uramaki, 6 California Roll, 6 Salmon Maki

ONne IN A MILLION 179.95

12 Chicken Gyoza, 10 Salmon Nigiri, 10 Tuna Nigiri
10 Prawn MNigiri, 12 Spicy Tuna Roll, 12 Salmon Auocado Uramaki,
12 California Roll, 16 Dragon Roll, 12 Auocado Maki, 6 Mochi

4 Custard Pancake, 12 Salmon Maki, 6 Salmon Sashimi, 6 Tuna Sashimi

NOODLES & RICE

CHICKEN RAMEN 1295
€99, €damame, Pok Chol, Carrots

12.95

damame , Pok Chol , Carrots
RAMEN 1295

Pok Choi, Carrots
HICKEN 12.95

UDON NOODLE

1295
1295
7.95

HEAUENLY RICE BOWLS

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 11.95
PRAUWUN KATSU CURRY 11.95
TOFU KATSU CURRY 11.95
PUMPKIN KATSU CURRY 11.95
CHICKEN TERIYAKI RICE BOWL 12.95
DUCK TE€eRIVAKI RICE BOWL 12.95
SALMON TERIVAKI RICE BOWL 13.95
€€l TERIVAKI RICE BOWL 16.95
BASIL CHILULI CHICKEN RICE BOWL 12.95
IKKAN FRIED CHICKEN RICE BOWL 13.95

SUPER CRUNCHY ROLLS (Bpcs)

ASPARAGUS 11.95

Auocado Carrot, Cucumber, Tonkatsu Sauce, Sesame

SALMON AUOCADO 11.95

Wasabl Mayo, Sesame

CHICREN RATSU AUOCADO 11.95

Tonkatsu Sauce, Sesame

PRAWUN KATSU AUOCADO 11.95

Spicy Mayo, Sesame

SOFT SHeLL CRAB 11.95
Spicy Mayo, Sesame

DESSERTS

FILO WRAPPED STICKY RICE AND

MANGO, COCONUT MOCHI 6.95
JAPANESE CUSTARD PAN CAKE 5.95
MOCHI

Chocolate /Matcha / Strawberry / Coco 5.95

, MUSTARD, GLUTEN AND SEAFOOD, EVEN IF NOT SPECIFIED IN THIS GUIDE.



